
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;
Date Recorded= 2013/10;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201310160004
12240

10/16/2013
01:32:56

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ERHART
ROBERT M

Instr
#:20090820000
321470

201310160004
12230

10/16/2013
01:32:55

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES OVERTON
DAVID W

Legacy #:1994-
37558 Instr
#:19941228000
375581

Other:SEE
INST

201310040003
98370

10/04/2013
10:06:40

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BERRY
LAWRENCE

23 43 Lot#:1 Book:23
Pg:43
Sub:HICKORY
POINT


