Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2013/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201310160004 12240	01:32:56	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ERHART ROBERT M					Instr #:20090820000 321470	
201310160004 12230	01:32:55	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	OVERTON DAVID W					Legacy #:1994- 37558 Instr #:19941228000 375581	Other:SEE INST
201310040003 98370	10:06:40	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BERRY LAWRENCE			23	43		Lot#:1 Book:23 Pg:43 Sub:HICKORY POINT